Race Date
September 13, 2016

Place Team
1 Luxemburg-Casco
2 West De Pere
3 Xavier
4 Kewaunee
5 Denmark
6 Chilton
7 Southern Door
8 Seymour

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Denmark Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 >

34 2 3 5 11 13
Top 5 Times: 1:44:06.3

58 6 8 12 14 18
Top 5 Times: 1:46:58.2

89 1 4 27 28 29
Top 5 Times: 1:48:54.2

91 7 15 19 20 30
Top 5 Times: 1:50:03.9

151 10 26 34 40 41
Top 5 Times: 1:56:14.5

163 25 31 33 35 39
Top 5 Times: 1:57:50.8

173 16 17 42 44 54
Top 5 Times: 1:59:03.8

187 9 37 43 48 50
Top 5 Times: 2:00:20.0
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Race Date
September 13, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Denmark Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name
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7
31
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34
35

7
36
37
38
39

224
122

91
227
100
188

79
190
153

44
120
195
103
196

72
175
169
192

81

80
105
197
187
118

92
52
226
121
239
193
228
84
117
12
225
98

54

123
233
155
74
11

Annie Higgins
Faith Vania
Kalista Arendt
Jessica Kwasny
Lizzy Giddley
Sophia Decleene
Hannah Lamack
Chloe lIrish

Laura Spaude
Leah Kralovetz
Lauren Shefchik
Jenna Rollin
Sarah lverson
Sami Turriff
Brianne Barta
Jennifer Vandertie
Gracie Englebert
Natalie Novak
McKenna Rentmeester
Lexi Rentmeester
Hannah Judkins
Kaitlyn Wall

Olivia Bowe
Alexis Paye
Maleny Capetillo
Jena Berceau
Breanna Seidl
Mackenzie Kirwun
Morgan Tillmann
Mari Seilder

Katie Olson
Valerie Lambert
Brooklyn Walecka
Autumn Nelsen
Reegan Steiner
Andrea Jore
Kennsington Degroot
Emily Hoerl

Hope Watzka
Maggie Dawson
Samantha Weinfurter
Olivia Nevins
Paige Weyer
Gabby Czech
Kayla Sohrweide

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Kewaunee

West De Pere
Seymour
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Kewaunee
Southern Door
Southern Door
West De Pere
Kewaunee
Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Denmark

Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier

West De Pere
Xavier

Kewaunee
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Denmark

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier

Seymour
Kewaunee

Chilton

Time

Pace

19:21.3 4:50/K
19:57.2 4:59/K
20:20.8 5:05/K
20:27.4 5:07/K
20:32.3 5:08/K
20:41.0 5:10/K
20:55.3 5:14/K
21:00.3 5:15/K
21:23.7 5:21/K
21:25.3 5:21/K
21:35.1 5:24/K
21:37.3 5:24/K
21:40.7 5:25/K
21:41.3 5:25/K
21:42.3 5:26/K
21:48.2 5:27/K
21:53.6 5:28/K
21:58.0 5:30/K
21:59.4 5:30/K
22:05.1 5:31/K
22:13.6 5:33/K
22:21.4 5:35/K
22:29.3 5:37/K
22:33.4 5:38/K
22:34.6 5:39/K
22:36.1 5:39/K
22:36.1 5:39/K
22:57.7 5:44/K
23:01.5 5:45/K
23:03.4 5:46/K
23:03.9 5:46/K
23:04.1 5:46/K
23:21.6 5:50/K
23:30.9 5:53/K
23:35.3 5:54/K
23:37.9 5:54/K
23:42.8 5:56/K
23:43.0 5:56/K
23:50.1 5:58/K
23:55.3 5:59/K
23:57.4 5:59/K
24:00.1 6:00/K
24:00.7 6:00/K
24:01.4 6:00/K
24:02.3 6:01/K
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Race Date
September 13, 2016

Place Score Bib No

Name
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=7
>7)
(C)
>7)
=7
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=7
>7)
(C)
>7)
=7
>7)
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53
39
198
112
107
171
145
172
40

99
230
78
189
147

146
243
222
191
115
194

38
109
220
216

73
148
149
174
173
229
101

10
219
242
151

48

116
232
95
104
150
96

Abby Wanek

Elle Babiash
Rachel Wegner
Kaitlyn Leppiaho
Carli Kollross
Emma Hanson
Sam Eisch
Theresa Kaser
Samantha Halada
Haley Grube
Esther Frontuto
Lizzie Miller
Angie Kudick
Janelle Forrest
Madison Hanson
Macey Franzen
Brianna Elbe
Ann Van Hout
Mya Gruett
Brooke Lindquist
Anna Morozov
Morgan Ricker
Hannah Asplund
Katie Krueger
Emilie Giligan
Eden Bayer

Kelli Barta

Paige Hein
Sabrina Leisgang
Amanda Puccini
Bailee Nessinger
Anika Mazier
Gabrielle Haen
Hannah Schumacher
Katie Donovan
Jaclyn Sullivan
Laylah Maass
Cassie Otradovec
Mandy Jacobs
Megan Mueller
Lucie Neumannova
Paige Butnick
Megan Jodar
Breanna Ludke
Lexie Dart

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Denmark Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Denmark
Denmark
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Southern Door
Seymour
Southern Door
Denmark

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier

Kewaunee
West De Pere
Seymour

Chilton

Seymour
Xavier

Xavier
West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
West De Pere
Denmark
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier
Xavier

Kewaunee
Seymour
Seymour
Southern Door
Southern Door
Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton

Xavier
Xavier

Seymour
Denmark

Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Xavier
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Seymour
Luxemburg-Casco

2

Time

Pace

24:09.6 6:02/K
24:13.1 6:03/K
24:18.6 6:05/K
24:30.4 6:08/K
24:32.4 6:08/K
24:34.2 6:09/K
24:44.4 6:11/K
24:49.7 6:12/K
24:50.7 6:13/K
24:51.9 6:13/K
24:51.9 6:13/K
24:55.1 6:14/K
24:57.2 6:14/K
24:57.8 6:14/K
25:00.4 6:15/K
25:05.3 6:16/K
25:10.6 6:18/K
25:12.9 6:18/K
25:15.4 6:19/K
25:20.6 6:20/K
25:22.7 6:21/K
25:24.6 6:21/K
25:29.1 6:22/K
25:31.6 6:23/K
25:45.9 6:26/K
25:51.1 6:28/K
25:55.2 6:29/K
25:56.4 6:29/K
25:57.4 6:29/K
25:57.8 6:29/K
26:02.9 6:31/K
26:13.3 6:33/K
26:15.9 6:34/K
26:43.1 6:41/K
26:46.0 6:42/K
26:47.6 6:42/K
26:48.9 6:42/K
26:50.0 6:43/K
26:54.7 6:44/K
27:04.0 6:46/K
27:06.3 6:47/K
27:14.0 6:49/K
27:20.6 6:50/K
27:21.7 6:50/K
27:23.1 6:51/K
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Denmark Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 13, 2016

Girls
Girls Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
91 (>7) 154  Ashley Thomas Seymour 27:37.9 6:54/K
922 (>7) 75 Sahara Gardner Kewaunee 27:54.2 6:59/K
93 (>7) 111 Grace LeGrave Luxemburg-Casco 27:57.4 6:59/K
94 (>7) 3 Bethany Diedrich Chilton 28:04.1 7:01/K
95 (>7) 106 Jessica Kerscher Luxemburg-Casco 28:09.4 7:02/K
9% (7 114  Alison Miceli Luxemburg-Casco 28:15.1 7:04/K
97 (>7) 244  Morgan Voissem Xavier 28:15.1 7:04/K
98 (=7 97 Mackayla DeBaker Luxemburg-Casco 28:18.6 7:05/K
99 (>7) 49 Karli Pennings Denmark 28:19.4 7:05/K
100 (>7) 113 Hannah McDowell Luxemburg-Casco 28:19.4 7:05/K
101 (>7) 43  Kaitlyn Knuth Denmark 28:25.4 7:06/K
102 (>7) 41 Maud Hovestadt Denmark 28:36.8 7:09/K
103 (>7) 8 Kelsey Kobringer Chilton 28:38.0 7:10/K
104 (>7) 238 Lauren Seidler Xavier 28:43.9 7:11/K
105 (>7) 83 Maggie Swagel Kewaunee 28:54.6 7:14/K
106 (>7) 108 Sara Kroll Luxemburg-Casco 29:12.9 7:18/K
107 (>7) 46 Hannah Levy Denmark 29:20.6 7:20/K
108 (>7) 241 Ashley Sullivan Xavier 30:07.8 7:32/K
109 (>7) 234 Maggie Parks Xavier 30:08.7 7:32/K
110 (>7) 231 Addy Mischler Xavier 31:03.4 7:46/K
111 (> 7) 119 Morgan Rabas Luxemburg-Casco 31:25.8 7:51/K
112 (>7) 218 Alexis Derks Xavier 31:45.9 7:56/K
113 (7)) 45 Hannah Kraus Denmark 31:58.0 8:00/K
114 (>7) 42  Emily Knuth Denmark 32:49.8 8:12/K
115 (7 51 Blanca Ramos Denmark 35:39.6 8:55/K
116 (>7) 47 Laura Molina Denmark 38:23.1 9:36/K
117 (7 67 Brianna Giles Denmark 38:48.4 9:42/K
118 (>7) 93 Katherine Brand Luxemburg-Casco 39:25.6 9:51/K
119 (=7 50 Sesilia Prittimaa Denmark 43:31.8 10:53/K

Results By Performance Timning, LLC
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Race Date
September 13, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Luxemburg-Casco
Team Score (places): 34

1 122 Faith Vania

2 91 Kalista Arendt

3 100 Lizzy Giddley

4 120 Lauren Shefchik
5 103 Sarah Iverson

6 105 Hannah Judkins
7 118 Alexis Paye

8 92 Jena Berceau

9 121 Morgan Tillmann
10 117 Autumn Nelsen
11 98 Kennsington Degroot
12 123 Samantha Weinfurter
13 112 Kaitlyn Leppiaho
14 107 Carli Kollross

15 99 Esther Frontuto
16 115 Anna Morozov

17 109 Katie Krueger

18 101 Gabrielle Haen
19 116 Megan Mueller

20 95 Paige Butnick

21 104 Megan Jodar

22 96 Lexie Dart

23 111 Grace LeGrave
24 106 Jessica Kerscher
25 114 Alison Miceli

26 97 Mackayla DeBaker
27 113 Hannah McDowell
28 108 Sara Kroll

29 119 Morgan Rabas

30 93 Katherine Brand

Team - West De Pere
Team Score (places): 58

188 Sophia Decleene
190 Chloe Irish

195 Jenna Rollin
196 Sami Turriff
192 Natalie Novak
197 Kaitlyn Wall
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Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Denmark Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:49.2
2 2 19:57.2 19:57.2 0:00.0
3 5 20:20.8 40:18.0 0:23.5
5 10 20:32.3  1:00:50.4 0:35.1
11 21 21:35.1 1:22:25.5 1:37.8
13 34 21:40.7 1:44:06.3 1:43.5
(22) (55) 22:13.6  2:06:20.0 2:16.4
(24) (79) 22:33.4  2:28:53.4 2:36.1
More Than 7 22:36.1 2:51:29.5 2:38.9
More Than 7 23:01.5 3:14:31.1 3:04.2
More Than 7 23:30.9 3:38:02.0 3:33.6
More Than 7 23:42.8 4:01:44.8 3:45.6
More Than 7 23:57.4  4:25:42.3 4:00.1
More Than 7 24:30.4  4:50:12.7 4:33.1
More Than 7 24:32.4 5:14:45.2 4:35.2
More Than 7 24:51.9 5:39:37.1 4:54.6
More Than 7 25:22.7 6:04:59.8 5:254
More Than 7 25:31.6 6:30:31.5 5:34.4
More Than 7 26:15.9 6:56:47.5 6:18.7
More Than 7 27:04.0 7:23:51.6 7:06.8
More Than 7 27:14.0 7:51:05.6 7:16.7
More Than 7 27:20.6  8:18:26.3 7:23.4
More Than 7 27:23.1 8:45:49.5 7:25.9
More Than 7 27:57.4  9:13:46.9 8:00.1
More Than 7 28:09.4 9:41:56.4 8:12.1
More Than 7 28:15.1 10:10:11.5 8:17.8
More Than 7 28:18.6 10:38:30.2 8:21.4
More Than 7 28:19.4 11:06:49.6 8:22.1
More Than 7 29:12.9 11:36:02.5 9:15.6
More Than 7 31:25.8 12:07:28.4 11:28.5
More Than 7 39:25.6 12:46:54.1 19:28.4
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 21:23.6
6 6 20:41.0 20:41.0 0:00.0
8 14 21:00.3 41:41.4 0:19.3
12 26 21:37.3  1:03:18.8 0:56.2
14 40 21:41.3 1:25:00.1 1:00.2
18 58 21:58.0 1:46:58.2 1:16.9
(22) (80) 22:21.4  2:09:19.6 1:40.3
1 09/13/2016 10:13:11




Race Date
September 13, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - West De Pere
Team Score (places): 58

187 Olivia Bowe
193 Katie Olson
198 Rachel Wegner
10 189 Janelle Forrest
11 191 Brooke Lindquist
12 194 Morgan Ricker

© 00 N

Team - Xavier
Team Score (places): 89

1 224 Annie Higgins

2 227 Jessica Kwasny
3 226 Mackenzie Kirwun
4 239 Mari Seilder

5 228 Valerie Lambert
6 225 Andrea Jore

7 233 Olivia Nevins

8 230 Lizzie Miller

9 243 Ann Van Hout
10 222 Mya Gruett

11 220 Emilie Giligan
12 216 Eden Bayer

13 229 Anika Mazier

14 219 Katie Donovan
15 242 Jaclyn Sullivan
16 232 Lucie Neumannova
17 244 Morgan Voissem
18 238 Lauren Seidler
19 241 Ashley Sullivan
20 234 Maggie Parks
21 231 Addy Mischler
22 218 Alexis Derks

Team - Kewaunee
Team Score (places): 91

79 Hannah Lamack

72 Brianne Barta

81 McKenna Rentmeester
80 Lexi Rentmeester
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Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Denmark Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
(23) (103)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
4 5
27 32
28 60
29 89
(32) (121)
(36) (157)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
15 22
19 41
20 61
2

Time

Cumulative
Time

- 2

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:23.6

22:29.3
23:03.9
24:18.6
24:57.8
25:20.6
25:24.6

3

2:31:48.9
2:54:52.8
3:19:11.5
3:44:09.3
4:09:30.0
4:34:54.7

1:48.2
2:22.8
3:37.5
4:16.7
4:39.5
4:43.6

Average Time: 21:46.8

19:21.3
20:27.4
22:57.7
23:03.4
23:04.1
23:37.9
24:00.1
24:55.1
25:12.9
25:15.4
25:45.9
25:51.1
26:13.3
26:46.0
26:47.6
27:06.3
28:15.1
28:43.9
30:07.8
30:08.7
31:03.4
31:45.9

4

19:21.3

39:48.8
1:02:46.5
1:25:50.0
1:48:54.2
2:12:32.1
2:36:32.2
3:01:27.4
3:26:40.3
3:51:55.8
4:17:41.7
4:43:32.8
5:09:46.2
5:36:32.2
6:03:19.9
6:30:26.2
6:58:41.3
7:27:25.2
7:57:33.1
8:27:41.8
8:58:45.2
9:30:31.2

0:00.0
1:06.0
3:36.3
3:42.0
3:42.7
4:16.5
4:38.7
5:33.7
5:51.5
5:54.0
6:24.5
6:29.7
6:51.9
7:24.6
7:26.2
7:44.9
8:53.7
9:22.5
10:46.4
10:47.3
11:42.0
12:24.5

Average Time: 22:00.7

20:55.3
21:42.3
21:59.4
22:05.1

20:55.3
42:37.6
1:04:37.0
1:26:42.2

0:00.0
0:47.0
1:04.1
1:09.8
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Race Date
September 13, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Kewaunee
Team Score (places): 91

84 Brooklyn Walecka
74 Gabby Czech

78 Angie Kudick

73 Kelli Barta

75 Sahara Gardner
10 83 Maggie Swagel

© 00 N o O

Team - Denmark
Team Score (places): 151

1 44 Leah Kralovetz

2 52 Breanna Seidl

3 54 Hope Watzka

4 53 Abby Wanek

5 39 Elle Babiash

6 40 Samantha Halada
7 38 Hannah Asplund
8 48 Cassie Otradovec
9 49 Karli Pennings
10 43 Kaitlyn Knuth

11 41 Maud Hovestadt
12 46 Hannah Levy

13 45 Hannah Kraus
14 42 Emily Knuth

15 51 Blanca Ramos
16 47 Laura Molina

17 67 Brianna Giles

18 50 Sesilia Prittimaa

Team - Chilton
Team Score (places): 163

1 Maleny Capetillo

12 Reegan Steiner

6 Emily Hoerl

2 Maggie Dawson

11 Kayla Sohrweide

5 Haley Grube

4 Macey Franzen

10 Hannah Schumacher

0 ~NO O WDN P

Results By Performance Timning, LLC

Denmark Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 22:00.7
30 91 23:21.6 1:50:03.9 2:26.3
(38) (129) 24:01.4 2:14:05.3 3:06.1
47) (176) 24:57.2 2:39:02.6 4:01.9
More Than 7 25:55.2 3:04:57.8 4:59.9
More Than 7 27:54.2 3:32:52.1 6:58.9
More Than 7 28:54.6 4:01:46.7 7:59.3
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:14.9
10 10 21:25.3 21:25.3 0:00.0
26 36 22:36.1 44:01.5 1:10.8
34 70 23:50.1 1:07:51.7 2:24.8
40 110 24:09.6 1:32:01.4 2:44.3
41 151 24:13.1 1:56:14.5 2:47.8
(45) (196) 24:50.7 2:21:05.3 3:25.3
(51) (247) 25:29.1 2:46:34.4 4:03.8
More Than 7 26:50.0 3:13:24.5 5:24.7
More Than 7 28:19.4 3:41:43.9 6:54.0
More Than 7 28:25.4  4:10:09.4 7:00.1
More Than 7 28:36.8 4:38:46.2 7:11.4
More Than 7 29:20.6 5:08:06.9 7:55.3
More Than 7 31:58.0 5:40:05.0 10:32.7
More Than 7 32:49.8 6:12:54.8 11:24.4
More Than 7 35:39.6 6:48:34.5 14:14.3
More Than 7 38:23.1 7:26:57.7 16:57.8
More Than 7 38:48.4 8:05:46.1 17:23.0
More Than 7 43:31.8 8:49:18.0 22:06.5
Finish Position - 6
Average Time: 23:34.1
25 25 22:34.6 22:34.6 0:00.0
31 56 23:35.3 46:10.0 1:00.7
33 89 23:43.0 1:09:53.1 1:08.3
35 124 23:55.3 1:33:48.4 1:20.6
39 163 24:02.3 1:57:50.8 1:27.7
(46) (209) 24:51.9 2:22:42.7 2:17.2
(49) (258) 25:05.3 2:47:48.1 2:30.7
More Than 7 26:43.1 3:14:31.3 4:08.5
3 09/13/2016 10:13:11




Denmark Invitational

Race Date
September 13, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Chilton Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 163 Average Time: 23:34.1
9 7 Mandy Jacobs More Than 7 26:54.7  3:41:26.0 4:20.0
10 3 Bethany Diedrich More Than 7 28:04.1  4:09:30.2 5:29.5
11 8 Kelsey Kobringer More Than 7 28:38.0  4:38:08.3 6:03.3
Team - Southern Door Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 173 Average Time: 23:48.7
1 175 Jennifer Vandertie 16 16 21:48.2 21:48.2 0:00.0
2 169 Gracie Englebert 17 33 21:53.6 43:41.9 0:05.3
3 171 Emma Hanson 42 75 24:34.2  1:08:16.2 2:46.0
4 172 Theresa Kaser 44 119 24:49.7 1:33:05.9 3:.01.4
5 174 Amanda Puccini 54 173 25:57.8  1:59:03.8 4:09.6
6 173 Bailee Nessinger (55) (228) 26:02.9  2:25:06.7 4:14.6
Team - Seymour Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 24:04.0
1 153 Laura Spaude 9 9 21:23.7 21:23.7 0:00.0
2 155 Paige Weyer 37 46 24:00.7 45:24.4 2:37.0
3 145 Sam Eisch 43 89 24:44.4 1:10:08.9 3:20.7
4 147 Madison Hanson 48 137 25:00.4  1:35:09.3 3:36.7
5 146 Brianna Elbe 50 187 25:10.6 2:00:20.0 3:46.9
6 148 Paige Hein (52) (239) 25:56.4  2:26:16.5 4:32.7
7 149 Sabrina Leisgang (53) (292) 25:57.4  2:52:13.9 4:33.7
8 151 Laylah Maass More Than 7 26:48.9  3:19:02.9 5:25.2
9 150 Breanna Ludke More Than 7 27:21.7  3:46:24.6 5:58.0
10 154 Ashley Thomas More Than 7 27:37.9  4:14:.02.6 6:14.2

Results By Performance Timning, LLC 4 09/13/2016 10:13:11



